Magnetic Incremental Length Measuring Systems
Series
EMIX2 / LMIX2
General: The magnetic length measuring systems EMIX2 and LMIX2 extend the existing EMIX/LMIX product series and
offer two substantial advantages:
1.  Despite small dimensions, the translator circuit is integrated in the sensor head.
2.  The sensor can also be mounted vertically. If demanded please add “Option L” to the order.
EMIX2 / LMIX2   Magnetic Incremental Length Measuring Systems

______  -  _  _  _  -  _  _ .  _   -  _  -   _ _  -  _ _
AAAAA     B  B  B  - C  C . C  -  D  -   E E  -  F F
Type designation:
Document- No.: 799000395
Document- Name: EMIX2_LMIX2-000-FL-E_29-16
Subject to modifications - © 2016
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Your order:
______  -  _  _  _  -  _  _ .  _   -  _  -   _ _  -  _ _
AAAAA     B  B  B  - C  C . C  -  D  -   E E  -  F F
Accessories:
Magnetic tape only for EMIX2   MB20-20-10-1-R-XX.X* (Article No. 731000015)
Magnetic tape only for LMIX2         MB20-50-10-1-R-XX.X* (Article No. 731000002)
                                                            *) please indicate the measuring length in XX.X meters
Magnetic tape end cap 10 mm - Set Two end caps (10 mm) and two M3 screws;
  additional fixation in the radial and linear area,
  as well as a protection of the magnetic tape ends
  Article No. 731031002
AP1.0    Aluminium profile
FW2070     Guide carriage for EMIX2 / LMIX2
FS-1000    Guiding rail for magnetic tape, length 1.0 m
Series
EMIX2
LMIX2
Version
000  ELGO Standard
001  First special version
Signal cable lenght in XX.X m
Resolution
2 EMIX2=   0.01 mm (at 4-edge triggering)
1 LMIX2= 0.025 mm (at 4-edge triggering)
Supply / Output level
00 10-30 VDC /10-30 V-HTL
01 10-30 VDC / 5 V-TTL line driver
11 5 VDC / 5 V-TTL line driver
Options
D1 9-pin D-SUB plug (PIN assignment ELGO-Standard)
D2 9-pin D-SUB plug (PIN assignment 18.50)
D3 Round plug connector (for connection to SKA-1)
L  Vertical position (PCB and sensor installation)
For Example:
EMIX2  -  0 0 0  -  0  1 . 0  -   2  -  0 0  - D 1
AAAAA -  B B B  -  C C . C  -   D  -  E E  - F F
EMIX2 (ELGO standard) with 1.0 m signal cable length, 0.01 mm
resolution, 10-30 VDC supply / 10-30 VDC output levels and with a
9 pin D-SUB connector.
 C
 B